
 
Office Faculty Ext. Office Hours Class Hours E-mail 

499 Andrews, Abigail 4-3195 By Appt. 
M 12p-2:50p (188) 

TBA (198RA) alandrews@ucsd.edu 

 Aragon, Maria   
W 2p-4p & 

By Appt. 
T/R 2p-3:20p (117) mjaragon@ucsd.edu (EDS) 

492 Binder, Amy 4-5639  W 12p-2:50p (208B) abinder@ucsd.edu 

476 Blair-Loy, Mary ZOOM T 11:30a-12:30p  mblairloy@ucsd.edu  

418 Calderon-Zaks, Michael ZOOM 
W 2p-4p & 

By Appt. 

M 5p-7:50p (133) 

W 5p-7:50p (175) 
m2calderonzaks@ucsd.edu  

RWAC 0449 Cartwright, Nancy 3-1979 By Appt. T 9a-11:50a (255D) 
ncartwright@ucsd.edu 
(PHIL) 

135 Ethnographic Film Lab 2-0265    

487 Estefan, Michel 4-0487  
MWF 11a-11:50a (60) 
M/W/F 2p-2:50p (144) 

mestefan@ucsd.edu  

ERC Evans, Ivan    ievans@ucsd.edu  

484 Evans, John 4-4972   jhevans@ucsd.edu 

ERC 106 FitzGerald, David 2-4447   dfitzger@ucsd.edu  
MCC Gates, Kelly   M 12p-2:50p (255C) kagates@ucsd.edu (COMM) 

468 Goldman, Harvey 4-5261  
M/W/F 4p-4:50p (100) 

F 12p-2:50p (202) 
hsgoldman@ucsd.edu 

463 Gong, Neil   
T/R 3:30p-4:50p (136F) 

R 9a-11:50a (203) 
nmgong@ucsd.edu  

433 Grad Library 4-2696    

RWAC 0706 Jones, Makeba 2-3539 R 1p-2p T/R 11a-12:20p (117) m3jones@ucsd.edu 

135 Jules-Rosette, Bennetta 4-9063 T/R 5p-6:30p T/R 3:30p-4:50p (188E) bjulesrosette@ucsd.edu 

472 Kenworthy, Lane 0-6124 
M 2p-4p & 
By Appt. 

T/R 11a-12:20p (20) 
T/R 2p-3:20p (124) 

lkenworthy@ucsd.edu  

REMOTE Kohler, Kristopher ZOOM R 3p-4:30p R 6:30p-9:20p (185) kkohler@ucsd.edu  

482 Lampland, Martha 4-5640 
T 2:30p-3:30p &  

By Appt. 

T/R 2p-3:20p (114) 

M 3p-5:50p (234) 
mlampland@ucsd.edu 

495 Lewis, Kevin 4-5423   lewis@ucsd.edu  

485 Medvetz, Thomas 4-0525 W 12p-2:40p (216) W 9a-11:50a (216) tmedvetz@ucsd.edu 

493 Navon, Daniel 4-4629 W/R 10:30a-11:30a  
M/W/F 10a-10:50a (173) 

T 3p-5:50p (284) 
dnavon@ucsd.edu 

466 Ng, Kwai 4-2729 T/R 11:30a-12:30p T/R 8a-9:20a (140K) kwng@ucsd.edu 

REMOTE Ostovany, Khashayar ZOOM By Appt. 
T 6:30p-9:20p (154) 

W 5p-7:50p (158) 
khostovany@ucsd.edu  

483 
Pardo-Guerra, Juan 

Pablo 
4-5641  

Asynchronous (121R) 
M 9a-11:50a (205) jpardoguerra@ucsd.edu  

474 Payne, Christine A ZOOM T/R 2:30p-3:30p 
T/R 5p-6:20p (106) 

T/R 12:30p-1:50p (135) capayne@ucsd.edu 

497 Pitt, Richard 4-0492 T/R 2p-3p 
T/R 9:30a-10:50a (126) 

T/R 11a-12:20p (133E) 
rpitt@ucsd.edu 

491 Raudenbush, Danielle 4-0525 W 2p-4p 
M/W/F 1p-1:50p (2) 

M 5p-7:50p (104Q) 
draudenbush@ucsd.edu 

473 Ribas, Vanesa 4-5006   vribas@ucsd.edu 

467 Rogers, Julia 4-0488  
M/W/F 9a-9:50a (113) 

M/W/F 10a-10:50a (162) 
jerogers@ucsd.edu 

488 Rona-Tas, Akos 4-5290   aronatas@ucsd.edu 

REMOTE Rosen, Jennifer ZOOM 
W 2p-3p  
By Appt. 

M/W/F 4p-4:50p (108) 
M/W/F 3p-3:50p (119) jlrosen@ucsd.edu  

494 Shafir, Gershon 4-2575 M 3p-5p 
R 5p-7:50p (174) 

M 5p-7:50p (196B) 
gshafir@ucsd.edu  

490 Skrentny, John 4-0484   jskrentny@ucsd.edu  

489 Sutton, April 2-2982   asutton@ucsd.edu  
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464 Thorpe, Charles 4-0953 
T 11a-12p & 

 R 1p-2p 

T/R 3:30p-4:50p (131) 

T/R 9:30a-10:50 (168) 
cthorpe@ucsd.edu  

REMOTE Tirshfield, Jeffrey ZOOM 
T 10a-11a (123) 
R 10a-11a (50) 

T/R 12:30p-1:50p (50) 
T/R 8a-9:20a (123) jtirshfield@ucsd.edu  

486 Turner, Christena 4-0490   chturner@ucsd.edu  
 

 

 
Emeriti Ext.  E-mail 

470 Biernacki, Richard 4-5388 No Hours- Emeritus rbiernac@ucsd.edu  

477 Blumberg, Rae 4-0494 No Hours- Emeritus rblumberg@ucsd.edu 
CSB 151 Cicourel, Aaron 4-6958 No Hours- Emeritus acicourel@ucsd.edu 

477 Gusfield, Joseph 4-0494 No Hours- Emeritus jgusfiel@ucsd.edu 

477 Haydu, Jeffrey 4-0494 No Hours- Emeritus jhaydu@ucsd.edu  

477 Klatch, Rebecca 4-0494 No Hours- Emeritus rklatch@ucsd.edu  

477 Madsen, Richard 4-0494 No Hours- Emeritus rmadsen@ucsd.edu  
CRB 150 Mehan, Hugh 2-2271 No Hours-Emeritus bmehan@ucsd.edu  

477 Phillips, David 4-0494 No Hours-Emeritus dphillips@ucsd.edu  

477 Scull, Andrew 4-0494 No Hours- Emeritus ascull@ucsd.edu  

477 Waisman, Carlos 4-0494 No Hours-Emeritus cwaisman@ucsd.edu  

477 Wiseman, Jacqueline 4-0494 No Hours- Emeritus jwiseman@ucsd.edu 

477 Zamosc, Leon 4-0494 No Hours- Emeritus lzamosc@ucsd.edu  

 


